
Friday	January	26,	2018 Saturday	January	27,	2018
Start	Time End	Time Length

STAR	2	Elements	Group	1	&	2 5:30 5:40 0:10 Event Start	Time End	Time Length

STAR	2	Elements	Group	3	&	4 5:40 5:50 0:10 STAR	5	Free	Skate	U13 9:00 9:40 0:40
STAR	3	Elements	Group	1	&	2 5:50 6:05 0:15 STAR	5	Women	&	Men	Free	Skate		O13 9:40 10:10 0:30
STAR	4	Elements	Group	1	&	2 6:05 6:20 0:15 STAR	6	&	STAR	8	Free	Skate 10:10 10:45 0:35
STAR	5	Elements	Group	1	&	2 6:20 6:30 0:10 FLOOD 10:45 11:00 0:15
STAR	6,	STAR	7/8	&	9/10	Elements 6:30 6:40 0:10 STAR	4	U13	Free	Skate 11:00 11:35 0:35
FLOOD 6:40 6:55 0:15 STAR	4	O13	Free	Skate 11:35 12:15 0:40
STAR	7	&	STAR	9	Short	Program 6:55 7:30 0:35 STAR	10	&	Competitive	Free	Skate 12:15 12:45 0:30
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive	Group	1 7:30 7:50 0:20 STAR	1	Free	Skate	Group	1	&	2 12:45 13:10 0:25
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive	Group	2 7:50 8:10 0:20 STAR	1	Free	Skate	Group	3	&	4 13:10 13:35 0:25
Introductory	Interpretive	Group	1 8:10 8:30 0:20 FLOOD 13:35 13:50 0:15
Introductory	Interpretive	Group	2 8:30 8:55 0:25 STAR	2	Free	Skate	Group	1 13:50 14:15 0:25
Bronze	Interpretive	Group	1 8:55 9:25 0:30 STAR	2	Free	Skate	Group	2 14:15 14:40 0:25
Bronze	Interpretive	Group	2 9:25 10:00 0:35 STAR	2	Free	Skate	Group	3 14:40 15:05 0:25
Silver	Interpretive 10:00 10:25 0:25 STAR	2	Free	Skate	Group	4 15:05 15:30 0:25
Gold	Interpretive 10:25 10:45 0:20 FLOOD 15:30 15:45 0:15
FLOOD 10:45 11:00 0:15 STAR	3	Free	Skate	Group	1 15:45 16:15 0:30

STAR	3	Free	Skate	Group	2 16:15 16:45 0:30
STAR	3	Free	Skate	Group	3 16:45 17:15 0:30
FLOOD 17:15 17:30 0:15
STAR	2	Team	Group	1 17:30 17:50 0:20

Sunday,	January	29,	2018 STAR	2	Team	Group	2 17:50 18:10 0:20
Event Start	Time End	Time Length STAR	3	Team	 18:10 18:20 0:10

Creative	Improv	1	Group	1 9:00 9:15 0:15 FLOOD 18:20 18:35 0:15
Creative	Improv	1	Group	2 9:15 9:30 0:15 STAR	2	Team	Group	1 18:35 18:55 0:20
Creative	Improv	1	Group	3 9:30 9:45 0:15 STAR	2	Team	Group	2 18:55 19:20 0:25
Creative	Improv	1	Group	4 9:45 10:00 0:15 STAR	3	Team 19:20 19:30 0:10
FLOOD 10:00 10:15 0:15 STAR	4	Team	Group	1 19:30 19:50 0:20
Creative	Improv	1	Group	5 10:15 10:30 0:15 STAR	4	Team	Group	2 19:50 20:15 0:25
Creative	Improv	1	Group	6 10:30 10:45 0:15 STAR	5	Team 20:15 20:25 0:10
Creative	Improv	2 10:45 11:00 0:15 STAR	6	Team 20:25 20:40 0:15
Creative	Improv	3 11:00 11:15 0:15 FLOOD 20:40 20:55 0:15
FLOOD 11:15 11:30 0:15 Showcase	-1	Individual	Group	1 20:55 21:10 0:15

Showcase	-1	Individual	Group	2 21:10 21:30 0:20
Showcase	-1	Individual	Group	3 21:30 21:50 0:20
Showcase	-	2	Individual	 21:50 22:05 0:15
Showcase	-	3	Individual	 22:05 22:15 0:10
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